
Application

$5,000

Janitorial Service Bond

Name of Business

Business Address

Years in Business

Amount of Coverage

Total Number of Employees
(both full and part-time, not including owners)

Total Number of Owners

Are owners to be covered?

Have you sustained any employee dishonesty losses in the
last 6 years?

(If so, give details in a letter.)

In order to protect you and your employees against
unjustifiable allegations or charges of dishonesty, the
employee must be convicted of the alleged dishonesty
before coverage will apply.

Agency Name

Address

Agency Code

Date

Coverage is not effective until application is accepted by the
Company.  The bond's effective date will be the date the
bond is issued.

(Subject to a $100 deductible)
$10,000 $25,000

1 Year Bond 3 Year Bond
(reduced rate of 2.85 x
annual premium)

Yes No

Yes No

Janitorial Service
(Bond Rates Below)

Janitorial Service Bond

He got caught . . .

. . . but it's

your problem.

This brochure contains only a brief summary of coverage
and bond provisions.  All statements herein are subject to
the provisions, exclusions and conditions of the applicable
bond, including the conviction clause.

No. of Employees

5 or less  . . . . . . . . . 
6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
7  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
9  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
11  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
12  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
13  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
14  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
16  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
17  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
18  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
19  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
20  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
21  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
22  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
23  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
24  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
25  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$5,000 $10,000 $25,000

26 or more -- Contact the Company for rates

Three Year Prepaid Premium:  2.85 times Annual Premium 

M0099609_ABC

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$101.00
$108.00
$114.00
$120.00
$126.00
$133.00
$139.00
$145.00
$151.00
$158.00
$164.00
$170.00
$176.00
$183.00
$189.00
$195.00
$201.00

$101.00
$110.00
$119.00
$128.00
$136.00
$145.00
$154.00
$163.00
$171.00
$180.00
$189.00
$198.00
$206.00
$215.00
$224.00
$233.00
$241.00
$250.00
$259.00
$268.00
$276.00

$150.00
$163.00
$175.00
$188.00
$200.00
$213.00
$225.00
$238.00
$250.00
$263.00
$275.00
$288.00
$300.00
$313.00
$325.00
$338.00
$350.00
$363.00
$375.00
$388.00
$400.00

All State Bonds

57074

8811 Westheimer Ste 207

Houston, TX 77063

ALL STATE BONDS
8811 Westheimer Ste 207

Houston, TX 77063
Toll: (800)374-9227  

Local: (713)785-2138  
Fax: (713)785-2711

www.allstatesurety.com
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