Application

Janitorial Service Bond

Janilloniai Service Bonu				
Name of Business				
Business Address				
Years in Business				
Amount of Coverage				
□ \$5,000 □ \$10,000 □ \$25,000 (Subject to a \$100 deductible)				
Total Number of Employees(both full and part-time, not including owners)				
Total Number of Owners				
☐ 1 Year Bond ☐ 3 Year Bond (reduced rate of 2.85 x annual premium)				
Are owners to be covered?				
☐ Yes ☐ No				
Have you sustained any employee dishonesty losses in the last 6 years?				
☐ Yes ☐ No				
(If so, give details in a letter.)				
In order to protect you and your employees against unjustifiable allegations or charges of dishonesty, the employee must be convicted of the alleged dishonesty before coverage will apply.				
Agency Name All State Bonds				
Address 8811 Westheimer Ste 207				
Houston, TX 77063				
Agency Code 57074				
Date				

Coverage is not effective until application is accepted by the Company. The bond's effective date will be the date the bond is issued.

Janitorial Service

(Bond Rates Below)

No. of Employees	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$25,000
5 or less	\$100.00	\$101.00	\$150.00
6	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$163.00
7	\$100.00	\$119.00	\$175.00
8	\$100.00	\$128.00	\$188.00
9	\$101.00	\$136.00	\$200.00
10	\$108.00	\$145.00	\$213.00
11	\$114.00	\$154.00	\$225.00
12	\$120.00	\$163.00	\$238.00
13	\$126.00	\$171.00	\$250.00
14	\$133.00	\$180.00	\$263.00
15	\$139.00	\$189.00	\$275.00
16	\$145.00	\$198.00	\$288.00
17	\$151.00	\$206.00	\$300.00
18	\$158.00	\$215.00	\$313.00
19	\$164.00	\$224.00	\$325.00
20	\$170.00	\$233.00	\$338.00
21	\$176.00	\$241.00	\$350.00
22	\$183.00	\$250.00	\$363.00
23	\$189.00	\$259.00	\$375.00
24	\$195.00	\$268.00	\$388.00
25	\$201.00	\$276.00	\$400.00

26 or more -- Contact the Company for rates

Three Year Prepaid Premium: 2.85 times Annual Premium

He got caught . . .

... but it's

your problem.

ALL STATE BONDS

8811 Westheimer Ste 207 Houston, TX 77063 Toll: (800)374-9227 Local: (713)785-2138

Fax: (713)785-2711 www.allstatesurety.com

This brochure contains only a brief summary of coverage and bond provisions. All statements herein are subject to the provisions, exclusions and conditions of the applicable bond, including the conviction clause.